N 289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court

Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
405 Eastern Avenue
Toronto, ON, M4M 1B7
Canada

Notes

Line Product and Description

1 34PVCS40P
3/4"X10" PVC SCH40 PIPE

2 34PVCS40FADP
3/4" PVC SCH40 FEMALE A

3  34X12BRSBUSHNL
3/4" X 1/2"BRNZ BSHG N
O LEAD

4  38X12BARBXMADP
COUPLER 3/8 HBARBX1/2 MP
T

5 34CLEVHNGR
3/4" ZINC CLEVIS HANGER
227 LIGHT DUTY

6 34PVCS4045
3/4"X45D PVC SCH40 ELBO

7 3PVCS40COUP
3" PVC SCH40 COUPLING

8 2PVCS40COUP
2" PVC S40 COUP SOCXSOC

9 3PVCS40P
3"X10' PVC SCH40 PIPE B

10 3x2PVCS40TEE
3" X 2" PVC SCH 40 TEE

Order

Quantity

10.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

15.00

10.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity

0.00

3.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

10.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-06-26 3815467-00
PO Date PO #
2025-06-24 22-001-M521
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Dock - Next Supply
Via
Next Truck
Shipped Terms
2025-06-25 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano j-anderson AVTAR
Shipped = Qty UM Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Price
10.00 EA 154.01 85.00 231.01
0.00 EA 8.73 75.00 0.00
5.00 EA 38.22 88.00 22.93
0.00 EA 7.69 50.00 0.00
15.00 EA 2.73 75.00 10.24
0.00 EA 16.46 75.00 0.00
0.00 EA 76.78 75.00 0.00
1.00 EA 19.86 75.00 4.96
2.00 EA 802.76 85.00 240.83
0.00 EA 223.30 75.00 0.00
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Invoice

Invoice Date

Order #

N R 2025-06-26 3815467-00
- 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau’g::f;s/‘dufﬂjgg: PO D ate PO #
PLUMBING * HYDRONICS 2025_06_24 22-001 _M521
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Dock - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
405 Eastern Avenue Next Truck
Toronto, ON, M4M 1B7 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-06-25 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano j-anderson AVTAR
Line @ Product and Description Order Backorder = Shipped Qty UM Unit = Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Quantity = Quantity Price
11 3PVCS4090 1.00 1.00 0.00 EA 114.82 75.00 0.00
3"X90D PVC SCH40 ELBOW
12 | 3PVCS4045 1.00 1.00 0.00 EA 184.15 75.00 0.00
3"X45D PVC SCH40 ELBOW
13 = 3SPLITRING138R 2.00 0.00 2.00 EA 21.91 75.00 10.95
3 ZINC SPLIT RING HGR
14 | 4X3MJCOUP 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 12.44 NET 12.44
4" CITO 3" CI MJ COU
NO HUB
14 Lines Total Qty Shipped 36.00 Subtotal 533.36
Total
G.S.T./H.S.T. 69.34
Total 602.70
R Cash Discount 10.67 if Paid By 07/20/2025
DROP SHIPMENT
| 07:56 | 2025-06-25
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